Whitmore Lake Middle &
High School

Friday, August 16, 2024

PREPAY ONLINE
Pay by credit card online at
www.kaiserstudio.com
using your School ID Code

$47.00 $39.00 $36.00 $32.00
2-8x10 2-8x10 1-8x10 1-8x10
4 - 5x7 3 -5x7 3-5x7 2 - 5x7
4-31/2x5 2-31/2x5 4-31/2x5 2-31/2x5
16-21/2x31/2 16-21/2x31/2 12-21/2x31/2 12-21/2x31/2
1 - Digital Image

$27.00 $21.00 $17.00 $13.00
2 - 5x7 1-5x7 1-5x7 1-31/2x5
4-31/2x5 2-31/2x5 8-21/2x31/2 2-21/2x31/2

8-21/2x31/2 8-21/2x31/2 8-13/4x21/2

vl

$7.00
8-13/4x21/2

ITEM 5]

$13.00 $15.00 $14.00 $14.00
1-8x10 School Spirit Combo Keepsake
1-8x10 1-8x10

printed with border,
student name & yeor

1-5x7
with school name, 4 - Wallets

student name & year |, i student name

(il

ITEM 12

ITEM 9

$8.00 $16.00 $25.00 $15.00
il Ma ind Fun !;'ack Digital Image Download Digital Image Add-On
g | s Honger High-Resolution High-Resolution
1-3x5 2 - Bookmarks Copyright-free download Copyright-free download
; 3 9
includes year 2 - Bog Tags without additional purchase with any additional purchase
& student name 1- Key Chain "Digital Images cannot be personalized ‘Digital Images cannot be personalized

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

School ID Code: )
4WHITLKMSHS25 ©%

ON PICTURE DAY
Return this order form to
school with exact change
or check made payable to:

Kaiser Studio

CHOOSE YOUR BACKGROUND

Select from 15 FREE background choices!
If no selection is made, background #1 will be used.

Digital retouching
removes blemishes and
other imperfections for a
picture perfect portrait!

Personalize portraits
by adding your student’s
first name and current

school year to your prints.

K3 KAISER STUDIO

SCHOOL PORTRAITS & YEARBOOKS
For answers to Frequently Asked Questions visit:

www.kaiserstudio.com

Or contact Customer Service at:
cs@kaiserstudio.com
(248) 619-9119
Monday - Friday 8:30am - 4:00pm

1825 Birchwood Drive « Troy, Michigan 48083

Plecse insert checks and bills below glue strip. Moisten inside glue strip and secl. Exact change only.

Whitmore Lake Middle & High School
Friday, August 16, 2024

Student Last Name Grade

Student First Name Teacher

Enter Background Number: -
]

Pkg Price x Qty = Subtotal
$47.00 ®
$39.00
$36.00
$32.00
$27.00
$21.00
$17.00
$13.00
$7.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$8.00
10 $16.00
11 $25.00
$15.00
Retouching
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Personalization

Name as it is to
appear on photos:

Testell ©pelap Arpiotisgs S

If you would like Home Delivery,
please place your order online.

Cash or check made payable to Kaiser Studio.
NO CHANGE CAN BE MADE AT THE CAMERA



