Whitmore Lake Middle & **High School**

Friday, August 16, 2024

ITEM 9

\$8.00

Photo Magnet

1-3x5

includes year

& student name

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

PREPAY ONLINE

Pay by credit card online at www.kaiserstudio.com using your School ID Code

ITEM 11

\$25.00

Digital Image Download

High-Resolution

Copyright-free download

without additional purchase

Digital Images cannot be personalized

School ID Code:

24WHITLKMSHS25

ITEM 12

\$15.00

Digital Image Add-On

High-Resolution

Copyright-free download

with any additional purchase

Digital Images cannot be personalized

OR

ON PICTURE DAY

Return this order form to school with exact change or check made payable to:

Kaiser Studio

Package A	Package B	Package C	Package D
\$47.00 2 - 8x10 4 - 5x7 4 - 3 1/2 x 5 16 - 2 1/2 x 3 1/2 1 - Digital Image	\$39.00 2 - 8x10 3 - 5x7 2 - 3 1/2 x 5 16 - 2 1/2 x 3 1/2	\$36.00 1 - 8x10 3 - 5x7 4 - 3 1/2 x 5 12 - 2 1/2 x 3 1/2	\$32.00 1 - 8x10 2 - 5x7 2 - 3 1/2 x 5 12 - 2 1/2 x 3 1/2
PACKAGE E	Package F	Package G	Package H
\$27.00 2 - 5x7 4 - 3 1/2 x 5 8 - 2 1/2 x 3 1/2	\$21.00 1 - 5x7 2 - 3 1/2 x 5 8 - 2 1/2 x 3 1/2	\$17.00 1 - 5 x 7 8 - 2 1/2 x 3 1/2	\$13.00 1 - 3 1/2 x 5 2 - 2 1/2 x 3 1/2 8 - 1 3/4 x 2 1/2
ITEM 1	ITEM 2	Ітем 3	Item 4
\$7.00 8 - 1 3/4 x 2 1/2	\$13.00 8 - Wallets	\$13.00 4 - 3½ x 5	\$13.00 2 - 5 x 7
ITEM 5	Ітем 6	Item 7	Ітем 8
\$13.00 1 - 8 x 10	\$15.00 School Spirit 1 - 8 x 10 with school name, student name & year	\$14.00 Combo 1 - 5 x 7 4 - Wallets with student name	\$14.00 Keepsake 1 - 8 x 10 printed with border, student name & year

ITEM 10

\$16.00

Fun Pack

2 - Bookmarks

2 - Bag Tags

- Door Hanger

CHOOSE YOUR BACKGROUND Select from 15 FREE background choices! If no selection is made, background #1 will be used. **Traditional** RETOUCHING - \$10.00

Digital retouching

removes blemishes and other imperfections for a picture perfect portrait!



Personalization - \$4.00



Personalize portraits by adding your student's

first name and current school year to your prints.

KAISER STUDIO SCHOOL PORTRAITS & YEARBOOKS

For answers to Frequently Asked Questions visit:

www.kaiserstudio.com

Or contact Customer Service at:

cs@kaiserstudio.com (248) 619-9119

Monday - Friday 8:30am - 4:00pm

1825 Birchwood Drive • Troy, Michigan 48083

Whitmore Lake Middle & High School

Friday, August 16, 2024

Student Last Name	Grade
Student First Name	Teacher

Enter Background Number:

Pkg	Price x	Qty = Subtotal
Α	\$47.00	\$
В	\$39.00	\$
С	\$36.00	\$
D	\$32.00	\$
E	\$27.00	\$
F	\$21.00	\$
G	\$17.00	\$
Н	\$13.00	\$
1	\$7.00	\$
2	\$13.00	\$
3	\$13.00	\$
4	\$13.00	\$
5	\$13.00	\$
6	\$15.00	\$
7	\$14.00	\$
8	\$14.00	\$
9	\$8.00	\$
10	\$16.00	\$
11	\$25.00	\$
12	\$15.00	\$

\$10.00 \$ Retouching \$4.00 \$ **Personalization** Name as it is to

Total Order Amount

\$

If you would like Home Delivery, please place your order online.

Cash or check made payable to Kaiser Studio. NO CHANGE CAN BE MADE AT THE CAMERA